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MpukasNe213 ot 27.09.2022r.

V AN ey

PacnncaHue 3aHATUI

LLIKOMIbHOrO CNOPTUBHOMO Kyba «YHuKe» Ha 2022-2023yu.rof

HawnmeHoBaHue Meparor/TpeHep JeHb KabuHeTt
cekumn Hefenn
Boneibon Anbakos Pyctam MycaeBuY  BTOPHUK CnopT3an
yeTBepr
BackeT60n Apcenbros Anv YBaposuy noHefeNnbHUK CnopT3an
cpesa
TeHHuC Mepos Myxaxup nATHULA Cnoptsan
CynrtaHrupeesuy
cy66oTa

Pykosoautens LLICK Apcensros Anv YBapoBsuy

vf

Yacbl

18:00 -
19:00

18:00-
19:00

17:30 -
18:30



